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Wettkampf-Nr. 13

100m Brust Frauen

Nr.

Name

Emma Wittig

Linn Ullmann
Lina Waldenburger
Joy Wanke

Julie Fritzsch
Fiona Heymann
Fenja Tenelsen
Pia Herold

Hanna Zellhuber
Lilly Naumann
Lani Riediger
Magdalena Uhlig
Charlotte Uhlig
Florentine Grunert
Lucia Zoe Veith
Manja Gersten
Alina Auerswald
Nora Eberwein
Sina Resch
Sienna Bergmann
Nele Beyreuther
Jasmin Dietel
Chloe Glaser
Valentina Hahn
Elise Leonhardt
Johanna Lindner

Liste der Meldungen

JG
2009
2010
2012
2007
2006
2011
2012
2011
2010
2011
2012
2013
2011
2014
2010
2009
2012
2013
2013
2014
2012
2013
2014
2014
2012
2009

Verein

ST Erzgebirge

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

ST Erzgebirge

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

ME-Zeit
1:20.60
1:30.32
1:33.86
1:35.22
1:36.34
1:38.77
1:40.28
1:41.07
1:41.07
1:41.13
1:42.07
1:42.47
1:46.64
1:48.35
1:49.52
1:52.01
1:59.28
2:14.41
2:40.97
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